
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 167: MMAS4 Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000 - Result

1. 92 Pieter NEL (Peel District CC) 3:55.203
Half Lap 16.409 (2)

Lap 1 26.411 26.411 (2)
Lap 2 19.013 45.424 (2)
Lap 3 18.988 1:04.413 (2)
Lap 4 18.833 1:23.246 (1)
Lap 5 19.291 1:42.538 (1)
Lap 6 18.986 2:01.524 (1)
Lap 7 18.779 2:20.304 (1)
Lap 8 18.728 2:39.032 (1)
Lap 9 18.836 2:57.869 (1)

Lap 10 19.004 3:16.873 (1)
Lap 11 19.186 3:36.060 (1)
Lap 12 19.143 3:55.203 (1)

2. 93 Nathan PATTERSON (X-Speed Australia CC) 3:57.508 +2.305
Half Lap 15.200 15.200 (1)

Lap 1 24.754 24.754 (1)
Lap 2 19.157 43.912 (1)
Lap 3 19.627 1:03.539 (1)
Lap 4 20.019 1:23.559 (2)
Lap 5 20.084 1:43.643 (2)
Lap 6 19.362 2:03.006 (2)
Lap 7 18.830 2:21.837 (2)
Lap 8 18.728 2:40.565 (2)
Lap 9 19.037 2:59.602 (2)

Lap 10 19.368 3:18.970 (2)
Lap 11 19.506 3:38.477 (2)
Lap 12 19.030 3:57.508 (2)


